
DESIGNED BY

DRAWN BY

CHECKED  BY

APPROVED BY

DATE

DRAWING  NO.

CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT NAY DISCRIPANCIES TO CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR 
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST 
INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT 
THE GIVEN LOCATIONS ARE EXACT. CONFIRMATION OF EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES 
MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
Planning, Property and Development Department
Planning and Land Use Division
Unit 15 - 30 Fort Street, Winnipeg, MB, (R3C 4X5)

DATE

HORIZ.  SCALE

VERT.  SCALE

BB

As shown

Jan 2006 MANAGER,
PLANNING AND LAND USE DIVISION

BB/SF SF
PLAYGROUND REDEVELOPMENT AT
DRAWING TITLE

P.8-JExisting Play Area
SITE ADDRESS

DATEMANAGER,
PARK AND OPEN SPACES PACIFIC JUNCTION HERITAGE PARK

05
-1

1-
23

Pa
ci

fic
 J

un
ct

io
n 

Pa
rk

.m
cd

   
 T

hu
rs

da
y,

 J
an

ua
ry

 2
6,

 2
00

6

BID OPPORTUNITY NO.

47-2006

13
7'

-9
 1

/2
"

Existing timber edging to 
be removed & legally 
disposed off site

Existing timber edging to 
be removed & legally 
disposed off site

Existing sand to be 
removed & legally 
disposed off site

Existing Benches

Existing 2.95 m swing
with two baby and two

belt seats

Existing Lighting Unit

Construction limit
210 SM area

Construction limit
158 SM area

Existing Pathway
BU

S 
   

 L
AN

E

TETHER BALL POST

PLAYSTRUCTURE
AREA

BASKETBALL
NET POST

SCHOOL PROPERTY
PUMP / 
WELL

SOD

ASPHALT

SOD

PRIVATE     PROPERTY

 PACIFIC JUNCTION 
HERITAGE PARK

 PACIFIC JUNCTION 
SCHOOL

LAYOUT PLAN - EXISTING PLAY AREA
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SCALE   1 : 1500
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